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Forename
CLIVE
ROBERT
SHAHINA
DAVID
FIONA
PETER
DAVID
STUART
KIM
MELISSA
MICHELLE
SARAH
JON
CHARLES
GRAHAM
DIANE
BRYAN
ROY
ANNE
PAUL
GERALD
DENYS
NAOMI
MARK
JOANNA
FRANCIS
ROB
CHRIS
ANDREW
RUTH
TOM
CHRISTINE
LIZZIE
RICHARD
TERESA
GAVIN
LUIS
MARTIN
CHRISTINE
MARTIN
ROY
ERIC
STEVE
JOHN
DAVID
ANTHONY
BILL

Surname
ABERY
ABREY
AHMED
ALBON
ALEXANDER
ALFORD
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ARKINSTALL
ARMOUR
ASTON
ASTON
AVIS
BAKER
BALDWIN
BANKS
BARNES
BARNICOAT
BARTON
BATEMAN
BAVDRY
BENNETT
BERTONI
BERTONI
BIRD
BISHOP
BODEN
BOULDEN
BOWLES
BRADBURY
BRAMLEY
BRIDGE
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWNING
BROZ
BURNELL
BURNS
BUSH
CARTER
CARTWRIGHT
CHARLESTON
CHESHER
CHESHER
CHEVIN
CLARE

Distance Start Time Finish Time

26
26
26
26
12
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
22
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
17
26
26
26
26

08:00
08:00
N/S
08:00
08:57
N/S
08:00
08:00
N/S
08:45
08:40
09:12
09:12
08:33
09:02
08:13
08:00
09:06
08:43
09:03
08:00
N/S
08:46
08:27
08:27
08:00
08:44
08:12
08:18
08:00
08:01
08:00
08:00
08:35
08:00
08:00
08:44
08:00
N/S
08:32
08:01
08:01
09:31
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:00

16:32
15:23

15:23
12:24

16:21
16:21

14:18
15:59
15:06
15:06
15:48
13:56
15:02
16:09
14:05
15:04
14:27
16:40

14:10
17:45
17:45
15:31
14:15
15:40
14:47
14:52
15:38
16:00
16:32
15:04
15:59
15:16
17:01
15:16

14:21
15:46
15:46
12:27
13:34
13:34
15:59
16:30



48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

ALLANA
STEVE
CHRISTINE
FRANCES
SHARON
BRYAN
MATTHEW
PAOLO
TONY
TONY
JAMES
MICK
SHONA
NICHOLAS
NEIL
ANNA
PAULINE
MICHAEL
JOHN
NICK
PHIL
DAVID
GERRY
PHILIP
NICHOLAS
ANDREW
TIM
BRIAN
DAVID
COLIN
LESLEY
KATHRYN
ROBERT
ALLI
BARRY
BRIAN
ANNA
RICHARD
SALLY
KEVIN
TONY
ANDY
PETER
GEORGIE
PAUL
KAREN
TRICIA
PAULINE

CLARE
CLARK
CLUTTON
COOKE
CROWLEY
DARNEY
DAVID
DE LUCA
DOLPHIN
EAUDE
ELSON
ENTWISTLE
FAIRCHILD
FARNES
FENNEL
FINN
FISCHER
FLETCHER
FORAN
FORD
FRIEDE
GAME
GARLAND
GATSKY
GENEVER
GILBERTSON
GLENN
GLOVER
GREEN
GROOM
GUEST
HALL
HARDY
HARMER
HARRISON
HARWOOD
HATTON
HAYNES
HEWITT
HEWITT
HILL
HODDLE
HOGG
HOGG
HOLGATE

HOLLINGSWORTH

HOPPER
HOWES

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
17
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

08:00
08:07
08:00
09:00
08:43
08:35
09:17
08:46
08:00
08:13
N/S
08:30
N/S
08:01
08:19
N/S
08:45
08:40
08:00
N/S
08:00
09:11
08:00
08:00
09:14
08:00
08:00
N/S
N/S
08:00
08:43
N/S
08:33
08:01
08:53
08:44
N/S
08:00
08:30
N/S
09:02
09:03
08:00
08:00
09:17
08:00
08:43
08:00

16:32
17:04
16:06
13:57
14:55
14:24
13:34
13:08
16:39
13:41

14:13

15:47
14:07

14:19
15:59
17:01

16:32
14:22
15:16
13:48
13:34
14:55
17:04

16:09
16:53

14:40
15:31
14:10
17:01

15:54
14:13

14:18
14:44
15:32
15:32
15:11
16:28
14:55
14:35



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

BILL
PETER
BRENT
GILBERT
RICHARD
ALAN
CAROLYN
JONNY
JOHN
PETER
KEVIN
BRIAN
SUSAN
CHRIS
HELEN
PETER
LINDA
DAVE
ANDREW
VINCE
KATE
BRIAN
ALAN
BRIAN
ANNE
DAVID
PETER
JOHN
MICHAEL
GABRIEL
DON
PHILIP
ROGER
MARK
ANNA
NEAL
JAN
KEN
ROBERT
HOWARD
CAROL
DAVID
STEVE
VINNIE
MIKE
KIM
JULIA
DAVE

HOWES
IBISON
IDDLES
JOHN
JONES
JOSLIN
KELLY
KEMPSTER
KIRWAN
LAW
LAWLOR
LAYTON
LEIGH
LEIGH
LIDDLE
LITTLE
MAJOR
MAJOR
MANSI
MAY
McBURNEY
McFARLANE

MIDDLEBROOK

MILLS
MOGRABY
MOLES
MORRIS
MYALL
NEWBITT
NEWFIELD
NEWMAN
NUTLEY
O’DEA
O’DELL
O’DELL
O’ROURKE
O’ROURKE
OTTLEY
PARMENTER
PATTINSON
PAUL
PAUL
PLATT
PURDY
RATCLIFF
REED
REVILL
ROBSON

08:00
08:01
08:01
08:33
08:50
08:33
08:35
08:56
08:40
N/S
08:57
08:30
08:43
09:17
08:00
08:47
N/S
09:03
08:45
N/S
09:06
N/S
09:03
09:03
N/S
N/S
08:32
08:11
08:57
08:00
08:01
08:16
08:01
08:33
08:33
08:32
08:32
08:14
08:34
08:11
08:57
08:57
09:26
09:01
08:00
09:02
08:19
08:17

14:35
14:55
15:44
14:40
13:55
14:51
15:04
14:12
14:15

12:52
13:39
14:55
15:04
13:33
13:36

14:27
14:19

13:37

13:17
14:27

14:21
14:28
14:44
16:30
15:31
14:41
16:17
14:11
14:11
15:40
15:40
15:48
14:24
14:28
14:12
12:52
15:08
13:17
14:42
14:20
14:42
14:10



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

BRIAN
BILL
DAVID

CHRISTOPHER

BETTY
DENNIS
STEVE
RACHEL
PAUL
CLIVE
JO
LEILA
SARAH
JUDE
CAROL
IAN
JONATHAN
ROBERT
DOUGLAS
AARON
STEPHEN
TRAVISS
RITA
JAN
ANDREW
ROBIN
JULIE
STEPHEN
JOHN
GERRY
NICK
CARL
TONY
STEVEN
SUSAN
TREVOR
DEBORAH
DAVID
GRAHAM
JILL
MARIA
JOHN
CHRIS
TIM
KATHY
ALAN
JIM
HELEN

RUSSELL
SALKELD
SEDGLEY
SEENEY
SHERRY
SIMPSON
SINGLETON
SMITH
STEAD
STEFFEN
SUMMERS
TAYLOR
THORNE
TOASLAND
TOZE
TURNBULL
VENNING
WESTAWAY
WHITE
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILLCOX
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILMOT
WILSON
WOODARD
YOUNG
AHERN
ARCHER
ASHBEY
BALDWIN
BENNETT
BIRD
BROOKS
BUCK
BUTLER
BURTON
BUSCH
BUSCH
CALLEIA
COOK
COYLSON
DALTON
DAVIDSON
DEAN
DODDS
DODDS

08:00
09:02
08:00
08:43
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:03
08:53
09:06
N/S
08:40
08:43
08:00
08:20
08:40
08:57
08:00
08:02
08:02
08:00
08:37
08:12
08:56
08:00
08:00
08:53
08:32
08:14
08:01
08:13
08:41
08:32
08:41
09:01
N/S
09:11
08:12
08:12
09:15
08:32
08:01
08:01
08:14
08:00
08:37
08:37

16:06
14:34
14:43
15:13
17:04
13:59
15:53
15:40
13:37
14:21
14:21

14:15
16:53
16:09
15:16
14:15
12:24
15:47
17:26
17:26
15:40
14:37
15:17
14:12
15:47
16:28
14:21
14:48
14:23
11:40
15:02
14:32
14:48
14:32
12:56

12:36
15:00
15:00
12:47
14:48
11:40
11:40
14:23
13:33
14:35
14:35



192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

CAROLINE
KATIE
BARRY
SUE
CLARE
URSULA
CAROL
JOHN
BRIAN
JENNY
PHILLIP
GOFF
SUZANNE
DEBORAH
STEPHANIE
ALWYN
GEOFF
GRAHAM
MICK
EVELYN
PETER
JO
JIM
IAN
KEITH
KIM
IAN
ANNETTE
JIM
JOHN
TIM
ALISON
TOM
LEANDA
MARCUS
CHRISTINE
COLIN
VERONICA
RIA
JULIA
BRIAN
ANTHONY
BOB
BRIAN
COLIN
ANICK
ALY
MAGGIE

ENTWISTLE
ENTWISTLE
EPHGRAVE
EVANS
FRANCIS
GHALEB
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GRAVES
GREATBATCH
HASTINGS
HILL
HILL
HINDMARCH
HINDMARCH
JOHNS
KING
LAURIE
LING
MARTIN
MASON
MILES
MILLER
NICHOLSON
NOBLE
NORRIS
PACEY
PACEY
PLAYLE
POWER
PRICE
RAY
REAY
RICHARDSON
ROGERS
RYDER
SCARGILL
SCARGILL
SONDER
STOCKEN
STONE
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
WHEELDON
WHEELDON
VALAPINEE
WREN
ANDERSON

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
12
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
12
12
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
12

08:18
08:18
08:00
09:00
08:11
09:02
08:00
08:00
09:14
08:07
08:00
09:12
09:12
09:15
09:15
09:00
08:00
09:00
08:01
08:01
09:00
08:14
09:15
09:45
N/S
N/S
08:12
08:12
N/S
09:11
09:20
09:02
09:11
08:50
08:07
09:02
08:01
08:01
09:14
08:50
09:45
08:50
09:01
08:50
08:50
09:15
09:11
09:31

13:36
13:36
13:59
12:14
13:22
12:53
14:07
14:07
13:46
13:53
13:48
13:16
13:16
12:47
12:47
12:14
13:36
13:52
11:40
13:21
12:14
14:23
12:47
13:03

15:00
15:00

12:36
15:21
12:53
12:39
15:38
15:04
12:53
14:29
14:29
13:46
13:54
13:11
12:53
12:53
15:38
15:38
12:47
12:36
11:58



240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

LESLEY
RACHEL
DAVID
THOMAS
FAY
GILL
TRICIA
JEANNE
DAVID
DIANE
JO
STEFFEN
JOYCE
CAROLINE

SALLY
PAULINE
NICOLA
VAL
LINDA
PAULA
MOHINDER
TANIS
ANDY
MIKE
PAUL
GILBERT
LIONEL
RACHEL
CAROL
JIM
DAVID
DEBBIE
KEVIN
VALERIE
JOHN
MARK
SUE
NICOLA
MARK
JANET
SUE
ROBERT
JASBER
JANE
GEMMA
DARREN
DIANNE
MITCH

ARNETT
BALL
BASSETT
BASSETT
BRIGGINSHAW
BUNKER
COLLINS
CRABTREE
DAVID
DAWSON
DOWN
DOWN
FORTUNE
GILBY
HALL
HARDY
HEAD
HOLLAND
HUXLEY
JAMES
JOHAL
LANG
LANG
LEONARD
LYDON
MACKAY
MANN
MARTIN
MATHEWS
McKELLAR
MILLER
MITCHELL
NAUGHTON
NUTLEY
PEACOCK
ROOKLEY
ROOKLEY
ROUSE
ROUSE
SANDFORD
SHEPPARD
SHEPPARD
SINGH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SUTTON
TIMMS

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

N/S
N/S
N/S
N/S
09:31
08:24
09:12
09:17
08:30
09:17
09:09
09:09
08:24
09:17
09:03
08:45
N/S
09:17
09:28
09:17
08:50
08:50
N/S
09:06
08:52
09:06
08:30
08:24
09:31
N/S
09:20
09:17
N/S
08:45
09:03
09:31
09:31
09:15
09:15
09:17
N/S
N/S
08:50
09:31
09:00
09:00
08:24
N/S

11:58
12:39
13:30
12:41
12:12
12:41
13:51
13:51
12:17
11:32
13:47
12:09

12:41
12:13
11:32
13:54
13:54

12:19
retired
12:19
12:28
12:39
11:58

13:46
13:19

12:09
13:47
11:58
11:58
12:50
12:50
13:19

13:54
11:58
12:46
12:46
12:17



288
289
290
291
292
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

SUE
WILLIAM
ANITA
ANDREW
ALISON
BIG DAVE
NICOLE
MICHAEL
MIKE
STEVE
PEARL
JANET
MICHAEL
CHRISTOPHER
FRANCES
ALAN
BRENDAN
MAUREEN
ELEANOR
MARK
ANDY
LISA
EMMA
LESLEE-ANN
CHRISTINE
SYLVIA
MALCOLM
SYLVIA
RUBY
LOUISE
SUSAN
MIKE
RICHARD
RICHARD
DAVID
LINDA

WEIR
WHITTLE
WICKHAM
WILDE
WILDE
CARTER
CARBONARA
RIVELL
DEAN
SMITH
SMITH
BRAWN
CLARKE
MURDOCH
MILLS
ROBERTSON
CRADDEN
STEED
DRAPER
SACCOCCIO
JONES
BASSETT
TALBUT
DAWE
DANIELLS
SMITH
BASSETT
GAME
AVIS
BURTON
FOOT
HARDING
CLELLAND
STANLEY
REED
MARSH

12
12
12
12
12
26
26
17
26
17
17
26
26
17
26
17
17
26
26
17
17
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
26
17
17
17
12
12

08:53
09:10
09:17
08:50
08:50
08:01
08:00
08:19
08:11
08:30
08:30
08:39
08:39
08:43
08:56
08:43
09:00
08:46
08:46
08:43
08:43
08:52
08:52
08:52
09:06
09:06
09:11
09:06
09:06
09:10
09:06
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:15
09:15

retired
11:29
12:41
13:54
13:54
16:08
15:50
13:40
15:44
14:34
14:34
15:22
15:22
14:45
15:09
14:45
12:14
15:55
15:55
14:45
14:45
15:37
15:37
15:37
13:22
13:22
11:31
14:15
14:15
15:37
14:21
15:21
15:21
12:31
13:23
13:23



Total Time
08:32
07:23

07:23
03:27

08:21
08:21

05:33
07:19
05:54
05:54
07:15
04:54
06:49
08:09
04:59
06:21
05:24
08:40

05:24
09:18
09:18
07:31
05:31
07:28
06:29
06:52
07:37
08:00
08:32
06:29
07:59
07:16
08:17
07:16

05:49
07:45
07:45
02:56
04:54
04:54
07:19
08:30



08:32
08:57
08:06
04:57
06:12
05:49
04:17
04:22
08:39
05:28

05:43

07:46
05:48

05:34
07:19
09:01

08:32
05:11
07:16
05:48
04:20
06:55
09:04

08:09
08:10

06:07
07:30
05:17
08:17

07:54
05:43

05:16
05:41
07:32
07:32
05:54
08:28
06:12
06:35



06:35
06:54
07:43
06:07
05:05
06:18
06:29
05:16
05:35

03:55
05:09
06:12
05:47
05:33
04:49

05:24
05:34

04:31

04:14
05:24

05:49
06:17
05:47
08:30
07:30
06:25
08:16
05:38
05:38
07:08
07:08
07:34
05:50
06:17
05:15
03:55
05:42
04:16
06:42
05:18
06:23
05:53



08:06
05:32
06:43
06:30
09:04
05:59
07:53
07:40
04:34
05:28
05:15

05:35
08:10
08:09
06:56
05:35
03:27
07:47
09:24
09:24
07:40
06:00
07:05
05:16
07:47
08:28
05:28
06:16
06:09
03:39
06:49
05:51
06:16
05:51
03:55

03:25
06:48
06:48
03:32
06:16
03:39
03:39
06:09
05:33
05:58
05:58



05:18
05:18
05:59
03:14
05:11
03:51
06:07
06:07
04:32
05:46
05:48
04:04
04:04
03:32
03:32
03:14
05:36
04:52
03:39
05:20
03:14
06:09
03:32
03:18

06:48
06:48

03:25
06:01
03:51
03:28
06:48
06:57
03:51
06:28
06:28
04:32
05:04
03:26
04:03
03:52
06:48
06:48
03:32
03:25
02:27



02:27
04:15
04:18
03:24
03:42
03:24
04:42
04:42
03:53
02:15
04:44
03:24

03:24
02:45
02:15
05:04
05:04

03:13

03:13
03:58
04:15
02:27

04:26
04:02

03:24
04:44
02:27
02:27
03:35
03:35
04:02

05:04
02:27
03:46
03:46
03:53



02:19
03:24
05:04
05:04
08:07
07:50
05:21
07:33
06:04
06:04
06:43
06:43
06:02
06:13
06:02
03:14
07:09
07:09
06:02
06:02
06:45
06:45
06:45
04:16
04:16
02:20
05:09
05:09
06:27
05:15
06:01
06:01
03:11
04:08
04:08



